TX3
www.vishay.com Vishay Sprague
Revision: 09-May-2025 1 Document Number: 40283
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Solid Tantalum Surface Mount Chip Capacitors
TANTAMOUNT™, Molded Case, for E-Detonators Applications

AT +25 °C
 (μA)
MAX. DF
AT +25 °C
120 Hz
 (%)
MAX. ESR
AT +25 °C
100 kHz
(Ω)
MAX. RIPPLE
100 kHz
IRMS
 (A)
16 VDC AT +85 °C; 10 VDC AT +125 °C
22 B TX3B226(1)016(2)1000 1.76 6 1.000 0.31
22 B TX3B226(1)016(2)1900 1.76 6 1.900 0.225
33 B TX3B336(1)016(2)1000 2.64 6 1.000 0.31
33 B TX3B336(1)016(2)1800 2.64 6 1.800 0.231
47 B TX3B476(1)016(2)1700 7.52 20 1.700 0.238
68 C TX3C686(1)016(2)1100 5.44 20 1.100 0.316
100 C TX3C107(1)016(2)1700 16.00 20 1.700 0.254
20 VDC AT +85 °C; 13 VDC AT +125 °C
10 B TX3B106(1)020(2)1000 1.00 6 1.000 0.29
15 B TX3B156(1)020(2)1000 1.50 6 1.000 0.31
22 B TX3B226(1)020(2)0700 2.20 6 0.700 0.438
22 B TX3B226(1)020(2)1000 2.20 6 1.000 0.31
22 B TX3B226(1)020(2)2100 2.20 6 2.100 0.214
33 B TX3B336(1)020(2)1000 6.00 6 1.000 0.31
47 C TX3C476(1)020(2)1000 4.70 6 1.000 0.33
47 C TX3C476(1)020(2)1200 4.70 6 1.200 0.30
68 C (1) TX3C686(1)020(2)xxxx 6.80 - - -
100 D TX3D107(1)020(2)0600 10.00 8 0.600 0.50
25 VDC AT +85 °C; 17 VDC AT +125 °C
10 B TX3B106(1)025(2)1300 1.25 6 1.300 0.272
10 B TX3B106(1)025(2)2300 1.25 6 2.300 0.204
15 B TX3B156(1)025(2)2200 1.88 6 2.200 0.209
22 C TX3C226(1)025(2)1200 2.75 6 1.200 0.303
33 C (1) TX3C336(1)025(2)xxxx 4.13 - - -
POWER DISSIPATION
CASE CODE MAXIMUM PERMISSIBLE POWER DISSIPATION AT +25 °C (W) IN FREE AIR
B 0.096
C 0.110